
May 2005 
MEDASSETS SUPPLY CHAIN SYSTEMS 

SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 
 

WESTERN ZONE 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Bill Borgstrom   205-981-9470   HealthSouth 
Director, On-site Implementation bborgstrom@medassets.com 
 
Brad Dolliver    916-267-5542   Central California 
Regional Director   bdolliver@medassets.com 
 
Justin Gage    310-619-4490   Southern/Central California 
Regional Manager   jgage@medassets.com 
 
Kara Haugland  602-882-6001   Arizona, New Mexico, Colorado 
Regional Director  khaugland@medassets.com Utah, Nevada (Vegas area) 
 
David Heath  509-230-5617   Washington, Oregon, Idaho, 
Regional Director  dheath@medassets.com Montana & Alaska 
 
Mark Hess  415-867-8074   Western Zone 
Sr. Vice President Western Zone mhess@medassets.com 
 
Zach Holder  415-216-6568   Bay Area & Northern  
Regional Director  zholder@medassets.com California 
 
Kevin Jong  808-382-6256   Hawaii 
Regional Director  kjong@medassets.com 
 
Charles Kirkpatrick  562-787-5201   Western Zone, Customer 
Regional Vice President  ckirkpatrick@medassets.com  Service & Sales 
 
Mark Suszko  951-813-5615   Southern California 
Regional Director  msuszko@medassets.com 
 



MEDASSETS, INC. 
SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
CENTRAL ZONE 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Judy Barrera    847-630-5061   Ochsner 
Implementation Director  jbarrera@medassets.com 
 
Dale Bienvenu    225-284-6837   Louisiana 
Regional Director   dbienvenu@medassets.com  
 
Terry Hayes  636-219-8628   Missouri, Southern Illinois 
Regional Director  thayes@medassets.com 
 
Christal Herbst  847-840-3626   Northern Illinois 
Regional Director  cherbst@medassets.com 
 
Jeff Hollingsworth  972-489-9093   Texas, Arkansas, Oklahoma 
Regional Director  jhollingsworth@medassets.com 
 
Kelly (Roan) Hollingsworth  972-567-9118   Northern Texas, Oklahoma 
Regional Director  kroan@medassets.com 
 
Teresa Irwin-Cremer  641-780-1970   Iowa, Nebraska, North & South 
Regional Director  tcremer@medassets.com Dakota, Minnesota 
 
John Lesch  262-369-8882   Upper Michigan Peninsula 
Regional Vice President  jlesch@medassets.com  Wisconsin 
 
Kyeleen Maberry  936-465-7799   South Texas 
Regional Director  kmaberry@medassets.com 
 
Jeff Pickering  972-424-9654   Central Zone 
Sr. Vice President Central Zone jpickering@medassets.com 
 
Don White  417-830-9445   Western Missouri, Arkansas 
Regional Director  dwhite@medassets.com Eastern Oklahoma 



MEDASSETS SUPPLY CHAIN SYSTEMS 
SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
SOUTHEASTERN ZONE 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Carson Gilbert    919-870-7803   University of North Carolina 
Director, On-site Implementation cgilbert@medassets.com 
 
Wendy Glover    423-967-4041   Wellmont 
Regional Director   wglover@medassets.com 
 
Brenda Gonzalez   561-843-4362   Florida 
Regional Director   bgonzalez@medassets.com 
 
Gary Green  404-932-7736   South Eastern Zone & Alt. Care 
Sr. Vice President  ggreen@medassets.com 
South Eastern Zone 
 
Ivonn Kearns  305-585-8360   Miami, FL 
Regional Director  ikearns@medassets.com 
 
Lisa Stansfield  615-497-3344   Eastern Tennessee 
Regional Director  lstansfield@medassets.com 



MEDASSETS SUPPLY CHAIN SYSTEMS 
SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
NORTHEASTERN ZONE 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Brian Kelly  267-265-5001   North Eastern Zone 
Sr. Vice President  bkelly@medassets.com 
North Eastern Zone 
 
Jack Larrison  317-796-6825   Clarian Health 
Regional Director  jlarrison@medassets.com 
 
Regina Lomanno  330-697-4335   Northern Ohio & 
Regional Director  rlomanno@medassets.com University Hospitals, Cleveland 
 
Mary McCutcheon  804-399-9279   Virginia, North Carolina 
Regional Director  mmccutcheon@medassets.com 
 
Ann Pentz  724-396-8380   University of Pittsburg 
Director, Implementation  apentz@medassets.com 
 
Michael Petretta  973-444-0117   Atlantic Health 
Director, On-site Implementation mpetretta@medassets.com 
 
Peggy O’Brien  302-255-1218   Christiana Care 
Regional Director  pobrien@medassets.com 
 
Matt Reheis  267-471-3440   St. Barnabas 
Director, On-site Implementation mreheis@medassets.com 
 
Mike Reheis  267-471-3446   Main Line Health 
Director, On-site Implementation mireheis@medassets.com 
 
Mary Ann Richardson  610-570-2195   New York, Pennsylvania, New 
Regional Director  mrichardson@medassets.com        Jersey, DC, Eastern Ohio 

        West Virginia ** Maryland,  
            Delaware 

 
Pat Sharick    217-369-2818   Indiana, Lower Michigan 
Regional Director   psharick@medassets.com Western Ohio, Kentucky 
 
Brett Sisson    540-429-9829   Virginia/Innova 
Regional Director   bsisson@medassets.com 
 
Denise Weeks    770-814-8097   MedCath, Inc. 
Regional Director   dweeks@medassets.com 



MEDASSETS SUPPLY CHAIN SYSTEMS 
SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
INSIDE SALES & CUSTOMER SERVICE 
 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Selina Banuelos   888-578-2647   Northern CA, Hawaii, Montana 
Account Specialist   sbanuelos@medassets.com Washington, Oregon, Idaho, Alaska 
 
Regina Becker    800-950-4722   Louisiana, Florida, Iowa, Nebraska, 
Account Specialist   rbecker@medassets.com North & South Dakota, Minnesota, 
         Michigan, Wisconsin 
 
Christine Gabrielian   888-578-2647   Arizona, New Mexico, Colorado,  
Account Specialist   cgabrielian@medassets.com Utah, Nevada, Central California 
 
Jennifer Grimes  888-578-2647   HealthSouth Corporate Account 
Supervisor  jgrimes@medassets.com 
 
Joe Hill  800-950-4722   Missouri, Southern Illinois, 
Account Specialist  jhill@medassets.com  Arkansas, Oklahoma 
 
Nancy Morris  800-950-4722   CT, MA, NH, VT, ME, RI, VA, 
Account Specialist  nmorris@medassets.com NY, PA, NJ, OH, WV, MD, DE 
 
Edy Mazariegos  888-578-2647   Texas 
Account Specialist  emazariegos@medassets.com 
 



MEDASSETS, INC. 
AFFILIATE SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
Marie Almond    678-298-1415   North Carolina 
Regional Vice President  mariaa@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Les Bramblett    406-442-7575   Montana 
Director of Group Purchasing  lbramblett@medassets.com 
MHA Ventures, Inc. 
 
Kathi Branyon    816-941-3440   Eastern Kansas, Western Missouri 
Purchasing Director   kbranyon@allianceweb.org 
Associated Purchasing Service 
 
Bob Fink    770-952-6916   Shared Services Healthcare 
Corporate VP/Sales   bobf@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Dawn Fox    800-899-2199   Delaware, Maryland, West Virginia 
Account Manager   dfox@mhaonline.org 
Prime, Inc. 
 
Bruce Frerking   816-941-3440   Eastern Kansas, Western Missouri 
Director of Client Services  bfrerking@allianceweb.org 
Associated Purchasing Service 
 
John Gavras    972-719-4900   Texas 
President & CEO   johng@dfwhc.org 
DFW Hospital Council 
 
Amy Ginsberg    800-899-2199   Delaware, Maryland, West Virginia 
Director, Sales & Marketing  aginsberg@mhaonline.org 
Prime, Inc. 
 
Ray High    803-775-5871   North & South Carolina 
Regional Vice President  rayh@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Linda Jacobs    816-941-3440   Eastern Kansas, Western Missouri 
Purchasing Director   ljacobs@allianceweb.org 
Associated Purchasing Service 
 
David King    770-889-2523   Northern Georgia 
Regional Vice President  davidk@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Andrew Klearman   636-947-7555   Alternate Care 
President    andyk@medigroup.com 
MediGroup Physicians Services 
 
 



MEDASSETS, INC.      
AFFILIATE SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 

 
Cont’d 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
 
Greg Knack    800-800-4248   New York 
Vice President    gknack@gps-inc.com 
Group Purchasing Services 
 
Tonia Kraus    813-741-0007   Imaging Centers   
Vice President    tkraus@medassets.com 
Radiology Partners, Inc. 
 
Cory Kreitz    610-791-2222   New Jersey, Pennsylvania 
Senior Contract Administrator ckreitz@hcsc.org 
Hospital Central Services Coop. 
 
Emmy MacIntyre   360-891-1694   Alternate Care 
Chief Executive Officer  hprceo@aol.com 
Healthcare Purchasing Resources 
 
Becky Maclin    731-847-2956   Western Tennessee 
Regional Vice President  beckyb@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Debbie McClure   816-941-3440   Eastern Kansas, Western Missouri 
Purchasing Director   dmcclure@allianceweb.org 
Associated Purchasing Service 
 
Tim Murray    205-298-0770   Alabama & Mississippi 
Regional Vice President  timothym@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Jeanna Pellino    203-294-7367   Connecticut 
Sales Associate   pellino@chime.org 
Connecticut Hospital Assn. 
 
John Pilewski    419-843-8880   Michigan, Ohio 
Vice President    johnpilewski@buckeye-express.com 
Northwest Ohio Shared Services 
 
Wes Reade    615-256-8240   Tennessee State Association 
Manager of Marketing  wreade@tha.com 
THA Solutions Group, Inc. 
 
Bob Rizzone    800-666-3344   New York 
Director, Business Development bobr@primeservicesinc.com 
Prime Shared Services – NY 
 
Bonnie Rose    203-294-7391   Connecticut 
Director of Sales   rose@chime.org 
Connecticut Hospital Assn. 



 
MEDASSETS, INC.      

AFFILIATE SALES AND CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Cont’d 
Representative   Telephone   Area of Responsibility 
 
Wanda Smith    770-952-0877   Alternate Care 
Director, Alternate Care  wandas@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Mike Sweeney    877-443-7874   Physician Offices 
eSurg.com    msweeney@esurg.com 
 
Deborah Wahl    813-832-9800   Florida 
Regional Vice President  deborahw@sharedservices.org 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Dave Walker    912-285-2244   Southern Georgia &  
Regional Vice President  davew@sharedservices.org Northern Florida 
Shared Services Healthcare 
 
Jerry Welsh    269-795-3308   Midwest 
President    jlwelsh@hpsnet.com 
Hospital Purchasing Services   


